May 03 2024 (23:38) India Rail Info 1

Magadh SF Special Fare Special/02871 - COVR - SER
FZD/Firozabad to NDLS/New Delhi
5h 33m - 226 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 IPR Islampur 15:32 3 0 64 ECR
2 |EKR Ekangarsarai 15:41 15:42 Tm (0 |1 10 |63 |63 |[ECR
3 |HL Hilsa 15:53 15:54 m (1 |1 21 (38 |58 [ECR
4 DNWH |Daniyawan Bazar Halt 16:15 16:17 2m |0 |1 35 |32 ECR
5 FUT Fatuha Junction 16:32 16:34 2m |6 |1 42 51 53 |ECR
6 |PNC |Patna Saheb 16:48 16:53 5m |2 |1 54 |44 |58 |ECR
7  |RIPB |Rajendra Nagar Terminal |17:03 17:05 2m (3 |1 62 |10 |55 |ECR

(Patna)
8 PNBE |Patna Junction 17:20 17:30 10m |3 |1 64 36 |57 |ECR
9 |PWS |Phulwari Sharif 17:40 17:42 2m |1 |1 70 |28 [53 |ECR
10 [DNR |Danapur 17:50 17:52 2m |3 |1 74 |87 |54 |ECR
11 |BTA Bihta 18:04 18:06 2m |2 |1 91 69 |59 [ECR
12 |ARA  |Ara Junction 18:25 18:27 2m (2 |1 113 |92 |59 |ECR
13 |BEA  |Bihiya 18:41 18:43 2m |2 |1 135 |84 |67 |ECR
14 |DURE |Dumraon 19:05 19:07 2m (2 |1 165 |62 |71 |ECR
15 [BXR  |Buxar 19:23 19:25 2m (2 |1 182 |66 |68 |ECR
16 |DLN |Dildarnagar Junction 19:58 20:00 2m |3 |1 218 |58 ECR
17 |ZNA |Zamania 20:14 20:16 2m |2 |1 231 |27 |234 |ECR
18 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 21:54 22:04 10m (7 |1 276 (62 |79 |[ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
19 |MZP  |Mirzapur 23:05 23:07 2m |3 |1 339 |24 |85 |NCR
20 |BDL Vindhyachal 23:25 23:27 2m |0 |1 346 |46 (84 |NCR
21 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 01:15 01:20 5m |0 (2 |428 |80 |97 |[NCR

(Allahabad)
22 |CNB |Kanpur Central 03:45 03:50 5m 2 623 |85 |127 |NCR
23 |ETW |Etawah Junction 05:28 05:30 2m (2 |2 762 |100 |151 [NCR
24 |FZD |Firozabad 06:15 06:17 2m [0 (2 [837 |28 |[164 |NCR
25 |TDL |Tundla junction 06:53 06:55 2m |34 |2 |854 |85 |167 |NCR
26 |ALN [Aligarh Junction 07:50 07:52 2m |4 |2 932 |33 |186 |[NCR
27 |NDLS |New Delhi 11:50 14 |12 |1063 |- 214 |NR

May 03 2024 (23:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



